

---

## Pachet instalatii termice

I.D.: 103425174

---

Data publicarii	26.09.24	Coduri CPV	39370000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 457,76 RON - 457,76 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Teu 25x20x25 buc 4 x 1.30- 5.20 2 Robinet cu bila 1/2" buc 8 x 27.60- 220.80 3 Teu PPR 20x20x20 buc 2 x 1.30 - 2.60 4 Teava PPR 20 ml 8 x 5.50 - 44.00 5 Filtru Y dn 20 buc 4 x 36.14 - 144.56 6 Cot PPR 20 la 900 buc 4 x 0.95 - 3.80 7 Canepa buc 2 x 9.60 - 19.20 8 Banda teflon buc 2 x 8.80 - 17.60

---